VariFlex2 AC Drive
Frame Size
AC Supply Phase
Drive Voltage Rating
Drive kW Rating
Options
General description
The VariFlex2 is a simple and

Approvals
1 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 051108
Ordering Key RVEF A 1 10 075 F
Frame Size AC Supply Phase Drive Voltage Rating Drive kW Rating Options
A: Size 1 1: 1-phase 10: 110VAC 020: 0.20kW, 0.25HP Nil
B: Size 2 3: 3-phase 20: 230VAC 040: 0.40kW, 0.50HP F: Built-in filter
40: 480VAC 075: 0.75kW, 1.0HP N4: IP 65
150: 1.5kW, 2.0HP N4S: IP65 with water and dust proof switch
220: 2.2kW, 3.0HP
Type Selection
Selection Guide
Voltage Rating AC Supply Phase Motor Rating
Frame Size
Size 1 Size 2
100 - 120VAC (+10% -
15%)
1-Phase
0.20kW, 0.25HP RVEFA110020 -
0.40kW, 0.50HP RVEFA110040 -
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFA110075 -
200 - 240VAC (+10% -
15%)
1-Phase
0.20kW, 0.25HP RVEFA120020(F) -
0.40kW, 0.50HP RVEFA120040(F) -
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFA120075(F) -
1.5kW, 2.0HP - RVEFB120150(F)
2.2kW, 3.0HP - RVEFB120220(F)
200 - 240VAC (+10% -
15%)
3-Phase
0.20kW, 0.25HP RVEFA320020 -
0.40kW, 0.50HP RVEFA320040 -
0.75kW, 1.0HP RVEFA320075 -
1.5kW, 2.0HP - RVEFB320150
2.2kW, 3.0HP - RVEFB320220
380 - 480VAC (+10% -
15%)
3-Phase
0.75kW, 1.0HP - RVEFB340075(F)
1.5kW, 2.0HP - RVEFB340150(F)
2.2kW, 3.0HP - RVEFB340220(F)
RVEF
LISTED 16KJ
POWER CONV. EQ.
E319186
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are just an example. For special features and/or customization, please ask to our sales network. 051108 2